 © Meggitt SA / 660-020-010-209A / 13.04.2017 1 / 9
Information contained in this document may be subject to Export Control Regulations of the European Union, USA or other countries. Each recipient of this
document is responsible for ensuring that transfer or use of any information contained in this document complies with all relevant Export Control
Regulations. ECN N/A.
XMV16 / XIO16T
Extended vibration
monitoring card pair
FEATURES

ORDERING INFORMATION
To order please specify
Type Designation Ordering number
XMV16 Extended monitoring card for vibration 600-003
XIO16T Extended input /output card for XMx16 620-002-000-113
For applications that do not share dynamic (vibration) channel signals using the VM600 raw bus, please specify
Type Designation Ordering number
XMVS16 Extended monitoring card for vibration 600-016
XIO16T Extended input /output card for XMx16 620-002-000-113
Notes
The XMVS16 card has the same capabilities and features as the XMV16 card, except that the XMVS16 cannot access and therefore cannot
configure anything on the VM600 raw bus. This means that all of the dynamic input channel signals for an XMVS16 card must be wired to the
connectors on the front panel of the associated XIO16T card (rear of the VM600 rack).
For combustion monitoring applications, such as combustion dynamics and dynamic pressure pulsation, please specify
XMC16 Extended monitoring card for combustion 600-002
XIO16T Extended input /output card for XMx16 620-002-000-113
Notes
“HHH” represents the different hardware versions that can be used by a finished product.
ACCESSORIES
Type Designation Ordering number
Tachometer inputs cable Cable assembly for use with the XIO16T’s
J1 or J2 connector (12-pin)
957.18.40.0617
Dynamic inputs cable Cable assembly for use with the XIO16T’s
J3 or J4 connector (24-pin)
957.18.40.0616
Notes
As shown (right), one end of these
1.5 m cable assemblies uses a B2CF
connector for connection to the
XIO16T card, while the other end
provides a male BNC connector for
each input signal.
© Meggitt SA / 660-020-010-209A / 13.04.2017 9 / 9
Extended vibration monitoring card pair
XMV16 / XIO16T
Headquartered in the UK, Meggitt PLC is a global engineering group specializing in extreme environment components and smart sub-systems for aerospace,
defence and energy markets.